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Kindergärten

Ort Adresse

Bargen Kindergarten Dr. med. Frysak Pavel Herblingerstrasse 119 8207 Schaffhausen

Beringen Kindergarten Dr. med. Thalmann Martin Schützenhüsliweg 5 8222 Beringen

Buchberg Kindergarten Dr. med. Güss Isabelle Fischerhäuserstrasse 18 8200 Schaffhausen

Dörflingen Kindergarten Dr. med. Margreth Lorenz Blumenstrasse 17 8240 Thayngen

Gächlingen Kindergarten Dr. med. Weidmann Andreas Hausärztezentrum Neunkirch AG/Bahnhofstrasse 5 8213 Neunkirch

Hallau Kindergarten Dr. med. Schmitt Christoph Hausärztezentrum Neunkirch AG/Bahnhofstrasse 5 8213 Neunkirch

Hemishofen Kindergarten Dr. med. Haiduk Philipp Praxis am Mühlibach / Mühlenstrasse 12 8260 Stein am Rhein

Lohn Kindergarten Dr. med. Margreth Lorenz Blumenstrasse 17 8240 Thayngen

Löhningen Kindergarten Dr. med. Furrer Werner Industriestrasse 5 8224 Löhningen

Merishausen Kindergarten Dr. med. Frysak Pavel Herblingerstrasse 119 8207 Schaffhausen

Neuhausen alle Kindergarten Dr. med. Bolt Bruno Zentralstrasse 87 8212 Neuhausen a/Rhf.

Neunkirch Kindergarten Dr. med. Weidmann Andreas Hausärztezentrum Neunkirch AG/Bahnhofstrasse 5 8213 Neunkirch

Oberhallau Kindergarten Dr. med. Schmitt Christoph Hausärztezentrum Neunkirch AG/Bahnhofstrasse 5 8213 Neunkirch

Ramsen Kindergarten Dres. med. P. Haiduk & M. Heitzmann Praxis am Mühlibach / Mühlenstrasse 12 8260 Stein am Rhein

Randental
Beggingen/Schleitheim Kindergarten Dr. med. Güss Isabelle Fischerhäuserstrasse 18 8200 Schaffhausen

Rüdlingen Kindergarten Dr. med. Güss Isabelle Fischerhäuserstrasse 18 8200 Schaffhausen

Schaffhausen Breite Dr. med. Friedli Claudia Stüdliackerstrasse 11 8200 Schaffhausen

Bocksriet Dr. med. Friedli Claudia Stüdliackerstrasse 11 8200 Schaffhausen

Herblingen Dr. med. Bolt Bruno Zentralstrasse 87 8212 Neuhausen a/Rhf.

Buchthalen Dr. med. Güss Isabelle Fischerhäuserstrasse 18 8200 Schaffhausen

Eschengut Dr. med. Güss Isabelle Fischerhäuserstrasse 18 8200 Schaffhausen
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Schaffhausen Fäsenstaub Dr. med. Stocker Sergio Zur Stahlgiesserei 15a 8200 Schaffhausen

Geissberg Dr. med. Friedli Claudia Stüdliackerstrasse 11 8200 Schaffhausen

Gruben Dr. med. Güss Isabelle Fischerhäuserstrasse 18 8200 Schaffhausen

Hauental Dr. med. Stocker Sergio Zur Stahlgiesserei 15a 8200 Schaffhausen

Hemmental Dr. med. Kind Thomas Nordstrasse 30 8200 Schaffhausen

Kessel Dr. med. Güss Isabelle Fischerhäuserstrasse 18 8200 Schaffhausen

Krebsbach Dr. med. Güss Isabelle Fischerhäuserstrasse 18 8200 Schaffhausen

Kreuzgut Dr. med. Stocker Sergio Zur Stahlgiesserei 15a 8200 Schaffhausen

Lahn Dr. med. Friedli Claudia Stüdliackerstrasse 11 8200 Schaffhausen

Munothalde Dr. med. Güss Isabelle Fischerhäuserstrasse 18 8200 Schaffhausen

Nelkenstrasse Dr. med. Stocker Sergio Zur Stahlgiesserei 15a 8200 Schaffhausen

Neubrunn Dr. med. Friedli Claudia Stüdliackerstrasse 11 8200 Schaffhausen

Riet Dr. med. Stocker Sergio Zur Stahlgiesserei 15a 8200 Schaffhausen

Sonnenberg Dr. med. Güss Isabelle Fischerhäuserstrasse 18 8200 Schaffhausen

Spiegelgut Dr. med. Bolt Bruno Zentralstrasse 87 8212 Neuhausen a/Rhf.

St. Peter Dr. med. Stocker Sergio Zur Stahlgiesserei 15a 8200 Schaffhausen

Vordersteig Dr. med. Stocker Sergio Zur Stahlgiesserei 15a 8200 Schaffhausen

Windegg Dr. med. Güss Isabelle Fischerhäuserstrasse 18 8200 Schaffhausen

Siblingen Kindergarten Dr. med. Güss Isabelle Fischerhäuserstrasse 18 8200 Schaffhausen

Stein am Rhein Kindergarten Dr. med. Haiduk Philipp Praxis am Mühlibach / Mühlenstrasse 12 8260 Stein am Rhein

Stetten Kindergarten Dr. med. Margreth Lorenz Blumenstrasse 17 8240 Thayngen

Thayngen Kindergarten Dr. med. Margreth Lorenz Blumenstrasse 17 8240 Thayngen

Trasadingen Kindergarten Dr. med. Güss Isabelle Fischerhäuserstrasse 18 8200 Schaffhausen

Wilchingen Kindergarten Dr. med. Güss Isabelle Fischerhäuserstrasse 18 8200 Schaffhausen
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Beringen Beringen Dr. med. Thalmann Martin Schützenhüsliweg 5 8222 Beringen

Buchberg Buchberg Dr. med. Zachmann Stephan c/o Gesundheitsamt, Mühlentalstrasse 105, 8200 Schaffhausen

Büttenhardt Büttenhardt Dr. med. Margreth Lorenz Blumenstrasse 17 8240 Thayngen

Dörflingen Dörflingen Dr. med. Margreth Lorenz Blumenstrasse 17 8240 Thayngen

Gächlingen Gächlingen Dr. med. Weidmann Andreas Hasenbergstrasse 1 8213 Neunkirch

Guntmadingen Guntmadingen Dr. med. Thalmann Martin Schützenhüsliweg 5 8222 Beringen

(Ober)Hallau Hallau & Oberhallau Dr. med. Schmitt Christoph Hausärztezentrum Neunkirch AG/Bahnhofstrasse 5 8213 Neunkirch

Hemishofen Hemishofen Dr. med. Haiduk Philipp Praxis am Mühlibach / Mühlenstrasse 12 8260 Stein am Rhein

Lohn Lohn Dr. med. Margreth Lorenz Blumenstrasse 17 8240 Thayngen

Löhningen Löhningen Dr. med. Furrer Werner Industriestrasse 5 8224 Löhningen

Merishausen Merishausen Dr. med. Frysak Pavel Herblingerstrasse 119 8207 Schaffhausen

Neunkirch Neunkirch Dr. med. Weidmann Andreas Hausärztezentrum Neunkirch AG/Bahnhofstrasse 5 8213 Neunkirch

Neuhausen Kirchacker Dr. med. Kuschel Sabine Poststrasse 9 8212 Neuhausen a/Rhf

Gemeindewiesen I Dr. med. Kuschel Sabine Poststrasse 9 8212 Neuhausen a/Rhf

Rosenberg Dr. med. Bernath Rubina Hausärztezentrum Neunkirch AG/Bahnhofstrasse 5 8213 Neunkirch

Osterfingen Osterfingen Dr. med. Zachmann Stephan Mettlenstrasse 24 8217 Wilchingen

Ramsen Ramsen Dres. med. P. Haiduk & M. Heitzmann Praxis am Mühlibach / Mühlenstrasse 12 8260 Stein am Rhein

Rüdlingen Rüdlingen Dr. med. Zachmann Stephan c/o Gesundheitsamt, Mühlentalstrasse 105 8200 Schaffhausen
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Schaffhausen Alpenblick Dr. med. Schweizer Katja Durachweg 22 8200 Schaffhausen 

Breite Dr. med. Zachmann Stephan c/o Gesundheitsamt, Mühlentalstrasse 105 8200 Schaffhausen

Emmersberg Dr. med. Kappeler Petra Durachweg 22 8200 Schaffhausen 

Granatenbaumgut

alle Sonderschulen med. pract. Walter Karin Zentralstrasse 87 8212 Neuhausen a/Rhf.

Hemmental Dr. med. Kind Thomas Nordstrasse 30 8200 Schaffhausen 

Hohberg Dr. med. Kappeler Petra Durachweg 22 8500 Schaffhausen

Kreuzgut Dr. med. Kappeler Petra Durachweg 22 8200 Schaffhausen

Sandacker med. pract. Walter Karin Zentralstrasse 87 8212 Neuhausen a/Rhf.

Steig Dr. med. Lenz-Agnes Elke c/o Gesundheitsamt, Mühlentalstrasse 105 8200 Schaffhausen

Steingut Dr. med. Kappeler Petra Durachweg 22 8200 Schaffhausen

Zündelgut Dr. med. Zachmann Stephan c/o Gesundheitsamt, Mühlentalstrasse 105 8200 Schaffhausen

Schleitheim Schleitheim Dr. med. Zachmann Stephan c/o Gesundheitsamt, Mühlentalstrasse 105 8200 Schaffhausen

Siblingen Siblingen Dr. med. Furrer Werner Industriestrasse 5 8224 Löhningen

Stein am Rhein Stein am Rhein Dr. med. Haiduk Philipp Praxis am Mühlibach / Mühlenstrasse 12 8260 Stein am Rhein

Stetten Stetten Dr. med. Margreth Lorenz Blumenstrasse 17 8240 Thayngen

Thayngen Thayngen Dr. med. Margreth Lorenz Blumenstrasse 17 8240 Thayngen

Trasadingen Trasadingen Dr. med. Zachmann Stephan c/o Gesundheitsamt, Mühlentalstrasse 105 8200 Schaffhausen

Wilchingen Wilchingen Dr. med. Zachmann Stephan c/o Gesundheitsamt, Mühlentalstrasse 105 8200 Schaffhausen
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Oberstufen Real & Sekundar 

Ort Adresse

Beringen Beringen Dr. med. Thalmann Martin Schützenhüsliweg 5 8222 Beringen

Hallau Hallau Dr. med. Schmitt Christoph Hausärztezentrum Neunkirch AG/Bahnhofstrasse 5 8213 Neunkirch

Merishausen Merishausen Dr. med. Frysak Pavel Herblingerstrasse 119 8207 Schaffhausen

Neuhausen Gemeindewiesen II Dr. med. Kuschel Sabine Poststrasse 9 8212 Neuhausen a/Rhf

Neuhausen Rosenberg Dr. med. Bernath Rubina Hausärztezentrum Neunkirch AG/Bahnhofstrasse 5 8213 Neunkirch

Neunkirch Neunkirch Dr. med. Weidmann Andreas Hausärztezentrum Neunkirch AG/Bahnhofstrasse 5 8213 Neunkirch

Ramsen Ramsen Dr. med. P. Haiduk / M. Heitzmann Praxis am Mühlibach / Mühlenstrasse 12 8260 Stein am Rhein

Rüdlingen Rüdlingen Dr. med. Zachmann Stephan c/o Gesundheitsamt, Mühlentalstrasse 105 8200 Schaffhausen

Schaffhausen Alpenblick Dr. med. Schweizer Katja Durachweg 22 8200 Schaffhausen 

Bach Dr. med. Lenz-Agnes Elke c/o Gesundheitsamt, Mühlentalstrasse 105 8200 Schaffhausen 

Gega Sekundar Dr. med. Morf Beatrice Vorstadt 17 8200 Schaffhausen 

Gega Real Dr. med. Gujer Heiner Vordergasse 4 8200 Schaffhausen 

Gräfler Dr. med. Kappeler Petra Durachweg 22 8200 Schaffhausen

Buchthalen Dr. med. Zachmann Stephan c/o Gesundheitsamt, Mühlentalstrasse 105 8200 Schaffhausen

Granatenbaumgut

alle Sonderschulen med. pract. Walter Karin Zentralstrasse 87 8212 Neuhausen a/Rhf.

Schleitheim Schleitheim Dr. med. Zachmann Stephan c/o Gesundheitsamt, Mühlentalstrasse 105 8200 Schaffhausen

Stein am Rhein Stein am Rhein Dr. med. Haiduk Philipp Praxis am Mühlibach / Mühlenstrasse 12 8260 Stein am Rhein

Thayngen Thayngen Dr. med. Margreth Lorenz Blumenstrasse 17 8240 Thayngen

Wilchingen Wilchingen Dr. med. Zachmann Stephan c/o Gesundheitsamt, Mühlentalstrasse 105 8200 Schaffhausen
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